

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

T.A. 6/2017(CIS Regn. no. 6/17)

Order no. 13 dated : 27/09/18

Today is fixed for hearing.

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

Respondent files an adjournment petition on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 03/12/18 for hearing.

D/c

Sd/-

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)
Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah