

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Title Appeal- 6/17 (CIS Reg. no. 6/17)

Order no. 17 dated: 20/05/19

Today is fixed for LCR & further hearing.

None takes any step.

A resolution has been communicated from the Uluberia Bar Association that bar is observing
“cease work”.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix 18/07/19 for LCR & further hearing.

D/c

Sd/-

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)
Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah