

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

**Present: Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, of ADJ, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(JO Code : WB 00848)**

**Title Appeal No. 06 of 2017(CIS Reg. No. 6/17)
(CNR NO:WBHW09-000877-2024)**

Order No. 40, Dated 04.02.2025:

Today is fixed for SR, AD and filing PR and track report.

Appellant files hazira.

All the respondents no. 1 to 8 are appeared today by filing vakalatnama.

Postal track report is filed by the appellant.

Let it be kept in the record.

LCR is already received.

To 20.03.2025 for hearing of appeal.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia