

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

**Present: Smt.Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, Additional District Judge,1st Court, Uluberia
(JO Code : WB 00814)**

Title Appeal No. 6 of 2017 (CIS Reg. No. 6/2017)

Order No. 42, Dated 29.03.2025:

Today is fixed for further hearing.

Both party files hazira.

Heard Ld. Advocate for the respondent in part.

To 25.04.2025 for further hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia