

In the Court of
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Smt. Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.S.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia (J.O.
Code :WB 00848)

Title Appeal – 6/2017 (CIS Reg. no. 6/2017)

**Order no. 45
dated: 21.08.2025**

Today is fixed for Further hearing of Appeal.

Both party files hazira.

Appellant files photocopy of Decree in connection with T.S -3 of 2011.

Let it be kept in the record.

Fix 21.01.2026 for Further hearing of Appeal.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

